U.L.T.S. - AIBR22

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER GARA 2014

Campionato Italiano BR22 Gara 1

Sede: Pietrasanta - Specialita: HV peso 15 lib
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NOME
Rifici Giuseppe

Mesoraca Giuseppe

Panzeri Maurizio
Franchi Paolo
Clerici Alfio

Leone Pino

Pirola Adriano
Mazzi Alberto
Biagi Aronne

De Santi Alessando
Pagliarin Dino
Garbani Franco
Giovannini Sergio
Cini Maurizio
Petrucci Giancarlo
Riboldi Giovanni
Giusti Marco
Bacci Luciano
Molinari Giovanni
Rocca Renato
Casini Marco
Palumbo Giovanni
Villani Aniello
Roveda Oreste
Monteggi Fabio
Bernardini Stefano
Galli Romeo
Pezzani Walter
Valeri Luigi

SEZIONE
Fidenza

Modena

Ponte San Pietro
Prato

Legnano
Modena

Ponte San Pietro
Pietrasanta
Pietrasanta
Pietrasanta
Legnano
Vercelli

Prato

Siena
Pietrasanta
Ponte San Pietro
Pietrasanta
Pietrasanta
Fidenza

Ponte San Pietro
Firenze

Vercelli

Legnano
Legnano

Novi Ligure
Prato
Pietrasanta
Fidenza

Prato

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

499
499
499
499
498
498
498
497
496
496
496
496
496
496
495
494
494
494
494
494
494
493
493
493
492
491
490
489
489

35
34
28
26
29
28
28
27
31
31
29
29
27
23
24
32
27
26
24
23
18
30
29
26
24
24
19
23
22



30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Vito Franco
Bianchi Enrico
Bacci Ugo
Candia Manfredo
Panisi Teodorico
La Torre Giovanni
Leoni Patrizio

Lucca
Lucca
Pietrasanta
Prato
Modena
Prato
Pietrasanta

489
489
489
488
485
482
471

21
20
20
20
10
14
13




